
WELL NUMBER:   4263501

Date New Measurement
Old

Measurement
Change

6/19/1985 97.60

1/27/1986 99.70 97.60 -2.10

1/23/1987 97.20 99.70 2.50 

2/10/1988 96.40 97.20 0.80 

1/31/1989 98.70 96.40 -2.30

3/29/1990 100.20 98.70 -1.50

3/7/1991 100.60 100.20 -0.40

4/15/1992 95.40 100.60 5.20 

3/3/1993 96.50 95.40 -1.10

8/18/1993 101.30 96.50 -4.80

3/15/1994 100.10 101.30 1.20 

1/24/1995 114.70 100.10 -14.60

1/17/1996 112.60 114.70 2.10 

7/8/1996 110.90 112.60 1.70 

1/21/1997 106.50 110.90 4.40 

7/9/1997 102.00 106.50 4.50 

1/12/1998 102.00 102.00 0.00 

2/3/1999 101.80 102.00 0.20 

1/11/2000 104.20 101.80 -2.40

2/1/2001 103.40 104.20 0.80 

7/16/2001 104.20 103.40 -0.80

2/22/2002 103.80 104.20 0.40 

3/5/2003 103.60 103.80 0.20 

3/2/2004 104.50 103.60 -0.90

1/5/2005 103.60 104.50 0.90 

3/1/2006 122.20 103.60 -18.60

3/7/2007 108.40 122.20 13.80 

8/13/2007 111.80 108.40 -3.40

10/8/2008 100.30 111.80 11.50 

5/26/2009 100.50 100.30 -0.20

1/26/2010 100.10 100.50 0.40 

9/14/2010 99.20 100.10 0.90 

3/30/2011 98.60 99.20 0.60 

10/18/2011 101.80 98.60 -3.20

4/25/2012 100.20 101.80 1.60 

12/6/2012 98.60 100.20 1.60 

5/29/2013 100.00 98.60 -1.40

1/14/2014 99.20 100.00 0.80 

6/25/2014 98.60 99.20 0.60 

3/24/2015 98.90 98.60 -0.30

9/30/2015 101.00 98.90 -2.10

9/30/2016 99.40 101.00 1.60 

11/16/2016 98.90 99.40 0.50 

7/19/2017 99.80 98.90 -0.90
2/14/2018 98.60 99.80 1.20 

2/19/2019 97.80 98.60 0.80 

8/22/2019 99.80 97.80 -2.00

8/25/2020 101.00 99.80 -1.20



3/30/2021 98.20 101.00 2.80 

12/8/2021 99.20 98.20 -1.00

9/8/2022 100.80 99.20 -1.60

4/13/2023 96.80 100.80 4.00 

2/7/2024 97.10 96.80 -0.30

Average SWL: 101.67

Median SWL: 100.20
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